ROUTES |76

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following

176a

STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD ared under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paving adult or child pas-

times:— enger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to th. tusi f a f;
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09. 88 és% ;ar;ms- passenger, ISCE\H’"I&‘(;nflee 2 seat to the exclusion of a fare
Children ared 5 vears and under |6 years and additional children aged under 5
SABT%TJ%&IYCS HS(SJITIZE))/;A\;/S 05.30 — 24.00 years will be charged 5p at all times.
CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 50 at all times.
Guide dogs accompanvying blind persons are carried free.
Dors are not allowed on the seats.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are avaulable for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted perio
MONDAYS TO > FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00
19.00-24.00
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00
All other concess:onary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
Stage over any part of thes route.
Point
No.
I | WILLESDEN L.T. Garage |
2 7 BRONDESBURY PARK Willesden Library 2
3 7 7 WALM LANE or SIDMOUTH ROAD (Brondesbury Court} 3
ROUTE 4 |12 7 7 CHRISTCHURCH AVENUE 4
5 12 12 7| 7 KILBURN State Cinema 5
6 J19 12 12| 7 7 KILBURN HIGH ROAD Station (or KILBURN PARK Station) 6
7 J19 19 12|12 7 7 MAIDA VALE Eigin Avenue T
8 J24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 STJOHNS WOOD ROAD 8
° 9 J24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 ABERDEEN PLACE Crompion Street 9
~
o] 10 30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 MARYLEBONE Station 10
o
n; 11 30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 BAKERSTREET Station I+
o o ‘g 12 §30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 GREAT PORTLAND STREET Station 12
= @
.§ ® W 13 §30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 WARREN STREET Station 13+
S 5 0~
& 2 _g g 14 |30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 CHENIES STREET (S/B) or GOODGE STREET (N/B) 14
E & § ,;,§ 15 §30 30 30|30 30 24|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 NEW OXFORD STREET (S/B) or TOTTENHAM COURT RQAD Station (N/B) I5%
E E g k] 16 |30 30 30|30 30 30(30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 LEICESTER SQUARE Stction 16
(] 5 ; & 17 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 CHARING CROSS Trafalgor Saucre 171
z o« a
Sz 2 3 13 |30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 ALDWYCH I8t
E = <
- z 19 J30 30 30|30 30 30{30 30 30|24 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 NATIONAL FILM THEATRE |9
7| 7 g 3 20 |30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 WATERLOO Station or THE OLD VIC 20
=
127 7 8 21 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30(24 24 19|19 [2 12| 7 7 SV GEORGES CIRCUS Waterfoo Road 21
12112 7 7 22 §30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12{ 12 7 7 ELEPHANT & CASTLE 221
1912 12 7 23 §30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 1912 12 7| 7 EAST STREET Horse & Groom 23
19|19 12 12 24 |30 30 30030 30 30|30 30 3030 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 1919 12 12| 7 7 GATEWAY ESTATE Westmoreland Road 24
24(19 19 12 25 |30 30 30[30 30 30|30 30 30{30 30 30(30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 CAMBERWELL GREEN 25t
24|24 19 19 26 |30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 DENMARK HILL Station 26
2424 24 19 27 §30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 DOG KENNEL HILL Chambion Hill 27
30|24 24 19 28 130 30 30|30 30 30({30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19| 19 12 12| 7 7 7 EAST DULWICH Station 28
30| 30 24 24 29 [ 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30[30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 24/ 19 19 12|/ 12 7 7| 7 GOOSE GREEN East Dulwich Tavern 29
30| 30 30 24 30 |30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30| 30 30 24{ 24 9 19| 12 §2 7| 7 7 WHATELEY ROAD 30
30| 30 30 24 31 30 30 30f30 30 30]30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 12[ 7 7 7 DULWICH The Plough 31
30( 30 30 30 32 [ 30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30(30 24 2419 9 12{12 12 7| 7 LORDSHIP LANE Wood Vole 32
30| 30 30 30 33 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30(30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 1912 12 12| 7 7 FOREST HILL Station 33t
FOREST HILL
30[/ 30 30 30 34 §30 30 30)|30 30 30|30 30 30[30 30 30|30 30 30[30 30 30[30 30 30|30 30 30(24 24 19(19 9 12f12 7 7 Stonstead Road 34
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